PORTWEST




PORTWEST

C703 - Combat Plus Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
C703NARXS
C703NARS
C703NARM
C703NARL
C703NARXL
C703NARXXL
C703NARXXXL
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Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.5000
0.5860
0.6120
0.6380
0.6700
0.6890
0.6920

Cubic(m?)
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458

EAN13

5036108243693
5036108154777
5036108154784
5036108154791
5036108154807
5036108154814
5036108154821

GTIN/DUN14

15036108732033
15036108615039
15036108615022
15036108615015
15036108615046
15036108615053
15036108732040




