PORTWEST_®



(25-Jul-2025)

PORTWEST_®



C703 - Combat Plus Trouser Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
C703NARXS	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5000	0.0458	5036108243693	15036108732033
C703NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5860	0.0458	5036108154777	15036108615039
C703NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6120	0.0458	5036108154784	15036108615022
C703NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6380	0.0458	5036108154791	15036108615015
C703NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6700	0.0458	5036108154807	15036108615046
C703NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6890	0.0458	5036108154814	15036108615053
C703NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6920	0.0458	5036108154821	15036108732040